JSHEA

CONCRETE PRODUCTS
New England's Premier Precaster!

(800) 696-SHEA (7432)
www.sheaconcrete.com

Steps

1 Riser

2 Riser

3 Riser

4 Riser

5 Riser

6 Riser

7 Riser

Rails

1 Riser
2 Riser
3 Riser
4 Riser
5 Riser
6 Riser
7 Riser

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

Plain Concrete
Brick Faced
Brick & Granite
Stone & Granite

42" Plat
$535.00
$590.00
$680.00
$760.00
$835.00
$920.00

$1,010.00

4
$735.00
$930.00
N/A
N/A

$850.00
$1,230.00
N/A

N/A

$975.00
$1,570.00
N/A

N/A

$1,115.00
$1,950.00
N/A
N/A

$1,265.00
$2,370.00
N/A
N/A

$1,430.00
$2,830.00
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

No Plat

N/A
$455.00
$505.00
$605.00
$705.00
$825.00
$905.00

5
$775.00
$990.00

$1,770.00
$1,835.00

$905.00
$1,325.00
$2,360.00
$2,495.00

$1,050.00
$1,700.00
$2,990.00
$3,205.00

$1,205.00
$2,115.00
$3,660.00
$3,970.00

$1,375.00
$2,570.00
$4,375.00
$4,790.00

$1,555.00
$3,065.00
$5,125.00
$5,665.00

$1,745.00
$3,600.00
N/A
N/A

Side Entry
N/A
$840.00
$890.00
$940.00
$990.00
$1,040.00
$1,090.00

Platform Depth 42" Standard (60" on side entry)

773 Salem Street ¢ Wilmington, MA 01887 ¢ (978) 658-2645
87 Haverhill Road ® Amesbury, MA 01913 ¢ (978) 388-1509
153 Cranberry Highway ¢ Rochester, MA 02770  (508) 291-1314
160 Old Turnpike Road ¢ Nottingham, NH 03290 ¢ (603) 942-5668

6

$815.00
$1,050.00
$1,960.00
$2,030.00

$965.00
$1,420.00
$2,620.00
$2,760.00

$1,120.00
$1,830.00
$3,320.00
$3,550.00

$1,295.00
$2,285.00
$4,060.00
$4,385.00

$1,480.00
$2,775.00
$4,840.00
$5,280.00

$1,675.00
$3,305.00
$5,665.00
$6,225.00

$1,885.00
$3,875.00
N/A
N/A

Not responsible for damage beyond curb line; including lawn.

Prices based on 30 mile radius of Amesbury MA plant.

Width
7
$855.00
$1,110.00
N/A
N/A

$1,020.00
$1,520.00
N/A
N/A

$1,195.00
$1,965.00
N/A
N/A

$1,385.00
$2,450.00
N/A
N/A

$1,585.00
$2,975.00
N/A
N/A

$1,800.00
$3,540.00
N/A
N/A

$2,025.00
$4,145.00
N/A
N/A

8
$1,130.00
$1,410.00
$2,595.00
$2,670.00

$1,310.00
$1,855.00
$3,395.00
$3,555.00

$1,500.00
$2,335.00
$4,240.00
$4,495.00

$1,705.00
$2,855.00
$5,125.00
$5,490.00

$1,920.00
$3,420.00
$6,055.00
$6,535.00

$2,150.00
$4,020.00
$7,025.00
$7,635.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Miscellaneous

Banking Steps
Angle Iron Brackets

10
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,425.00
$2,045.00
N/A
N/A

$1,650.00
$2,600.00
N/A
N/A

$1,885.00
$3,190.00
N/A
N/A

$2,135.00
$3,825.00
N/A
N/A

$2,395.00
$4,495.00
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Remove & Dispose of Precast Stairs
(When ordering new set)

IMPORTANT: DO NOT use salt or deicing products on stairs.

4
$1,000.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,215.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,450.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,700.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,970.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2,260.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,150.00
$100.00

$500.00

Side Entry
5
$1,085.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,315.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,565.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,835.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2,120.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2,425.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2,750.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

Stair Measurements may vary up to 1/2 inch.
20% handling charge on all returned goods.

Prices do not include sales tax.
Prices are subject to change without notice

Updated

May 21, 2025



Bulkheads Prices based on 30 mile radius of Amesbury plant and do not include sales tax.
TYPE-S TYPE—A TYPE—B _ TYPE—C

1 22”—— 19%"_

52 / —— o / 3 /

60" "
f . e 58" 76
43" "
l IDTH 51%" WIDTH 51%” WIDTH 55%" WIDTH 55%

- — — — —=—

FINISHED BASEMENT FLOOR 2" ABOVE BASE OF CASTING

TYPE-D TYPE-E e TYPE—F
T g | l=mpFs
25" :| i e 1 104" ]
e 12 _ | - 95%,. ] |
Bb CRAWL SPACE UNIT
3 101" 19"
84" 0 - 1:
WIDTH 55%" WIDTH 58" WIDTH 58" 4I" 74" /]
\—FINISHED BASEMENT FLOOR 2" ABOVE BASE OF CASTING WIRTH: BB
Concrete Base Only
Concrete Installed Door Only Total = Base + Door
Type Height (Door not included) (Not Installed) (Door Not Installed)
S 43" $1,230.00 $800.00 $2,030.00
A 60" $1,370.00 $690.00 $2,060.00
B 68" $1,510.00 $690.00 $2,200.00
C 76" $1,620.00 $720.00 $2,340.00
D 84" $1,730.00 $950.00 $2,680.00
E 93" $2,130.00 $1,000.00 $3,130.00
F 101" $2,320.00 $1,120.00 $3,440.00
CRAWL 41" $1,620.00 $720.00 $2,340.00
. 18"
Extensions MIN 1/
12" $230.00 - §

18" $270.00 S
A,B,C,
EF

30" $400.00 ////////%

Bulkhead Door Lock

Not installed $100.00 iy
Brackets for Block Wall
$180.00
| y |
Bulkhead Installation Requirements: ' 84 ' \ 60"
1) Keep foundation sealer a minimum of 12" from opening. EXCAVATION REQUIRED

2) Pour a minimum of a 11 1/2" sep in bulkhead opening as shown.

3) Keep a Minimum of 18" from foundation corner.

4) Roof drainage should be diverted away from bulkhead opening.

5) Perimeter drainage required.

6) Back fill should be clean gravel well compacted.

7) How to order: Determine dimension from top of footing to proposed finished grade. Refer to types
available and select size to assure top of stairwell will be 2" to 6" above finished grade.

Return to job and/or work above and beyond project scope - $150/hr

20% handling charge on all returned goods.

Remove and Dispose of bulkhead - $600 Prices are subject to change without notice.
*Bulkhead doors installed by others Updated June 12, 2025



