

(800) 696-SHEA (7432)

www.sheaconcrete.com

773 Salem Street • Wilmington, MA 01887 • (978) 658-2645
87 Haverhill Road • Amesbury, MA 01913 • (978) 388-1509
153 Cranberry Highway • Rochester, MA 02770 • (508) 291-1314
160 Old Turnpike Road • Nottingham, NH 03290 • (603) 942-5668

Prices based on 30 mile radius of Amesbury MA plant.

www.sileaconcrete.com										
Steps			Width						Side Entry	
		4	5	6	7	8	10	4	5	
1 Riser	Plain Concrete	\$735.00	\$775.00	\$815.00	\$855.00	\$1,130.00	N/A	\$1,000.00	\$1,085.00	
	Brick Faced	\$930.00	\$990.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,410.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A	\$1,770.00	\$1,960.00	N/A	\$2,595.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Stone & Granite	N/A	\$1,835.00	\$2,030.00	N/A	\$2,670.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
2 Riser	Plain Concrete	\$850.00	\$905.00	\$965.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,315.00	
	Brick Faced	\$1,230.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,855.00	\$2,045.00	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A	\$2,360.00	\$2,620.00	N/A	\$3,395.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Stone & Granite	N/A	\$2,495.00	\$2,760.00	N/A	\$3,555.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3 Riser	Plain Concrete	\$975.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,565.00	
	Brick Faced	\$1,570.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,830.00	\$1,965.00	\$2,335.00	\$2,600.00	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A	\$2,990.00	\$3,320.00	N/A	\$4,240.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Stone & Granite	N/A	\$3,205.00	\$3,550.00	N/A	\$4,495.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
4 Riser	Plain Concrete	\$1,115.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,385.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,885.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,835.00	
	Brick Faced	\$1,950.00	\$2,115.00	\$2,285.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,855.00	\$3,190.00	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A	\$3,660.00	\$4,060.00	N/A	\$5,125.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Stone & Granite	N/A	\$3,970.00	\$4,385.00	N/A	\$5,490.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
5 Riser	Plain Concrete	\$1,265.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,585.00	\$1,920.00	\$2,135.00	\$1,970.00	\$2,120.00	
	Brick Faced	\$2,370.00	\$2,570.00	\$2,775.00	\$2,975.00	\$3,420.00	\$3,825.00	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A	\$4,375.00	\$4,840.00	N/A	\$6,055.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Stone & Granite	N/A	\$4,790.00	\$5,280.00	N/A	\$6,535.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
6 Riser	Plain Concrete	\$1,430.00	\$1,555.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,395.00	\$2,260.00	\$2,425.00	
	Brick Faced	\$2,830.00	\$3,065.00	\$3,305.00	\$3,540.00	\$4,020.00	\$4,495.00	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A	\$5,125.00	\$5,665.00	N/A	\$7,025.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Stone & Granite	N/A	\$5,665.00	\$6,225.00	N/A	\$7,635.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
7 Riser	Plain Concrete	N/A	\$1,745.00	\$1,885.00	\$2,025.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,750.00	
	Brick Faced	N/A	\$3,600.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,145.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	Brick & Granite	N/A								
	Stone & Granite	N/A								

Rails				Miscellaneous	
	42" Plat	No Plat	Side Entry		
1 Riser	\$535.00	N/A	N/A	Banking Steps	\$1,150.00
2 Riser	\$590.00	\$455.00	\$840.00	Angle Iron Brackets	\$100.00
3 Riser	\$680.00	\$505.00	\$890.00		
4 Riser	\$760.00	\$605.00	\$940.00	Remove & Dispose of Precast Stairs	\$500.00
5 Riser	\$835.00	\$705.00	\$990.00	(When ordering new set)	
6 Riser	\$920.00	\$825.00	\$1,040.00		
7 Riser	\$1,010.00	\$905.00	\$1,090.00		

Platform Depth 42" Standard (60" on side entry)

Not responsible for damage beyond curb line; including lawn.

IMPORTANT: DO NOT use salt or deicing products on stairs.

Stair Measurements may vary up to 1/2 inch. 20% handling charge on all returned goods. Prices do not include sales tax. Prices are subject to change without notice Updated May 21, 2025



- 4) Roof drainage should be diverted away from bulkhead opening.
- 5) Perimeter drainage required.
- 6) Back fill should be clean gravel well compacted.
- 7) How to order: Determine dimension from top of footing to proposed finished grade. Refer to types available and select size to assure top of stairwell will be 2" to 6" above finished grade.

Return to job and/or work above and beyond project scope - \$150/hr 20% handling charge on all returned goods. Remove and Dispose of bulkhead - \$600 *Bulkhead doors installed by others

Prices are subject to change without notice. Updated June 12, 2025